
 

Autism Spectrum Conditions 

Questionnaire Information 

Easy Read 

 

 

Healthwatch Worcestershire finds out what 

people think about health and care services. 

 

We tell the people who run the services how 

they can make them better. 

 

 

We want to know what people with Autism 

Spectrum Conditions and their carers think 

about health services, information and support. 

 

 

We want to know –  

 

 What people can find difficult when the go 

to the Doctor or Hospital 

 What could help to make it easier 

 What information and support has been 

helpful 

 What other information and support 

people would like 



We will use this information to tell the people 

who run the services how they can make things 

better for people with an Autism Spectrum 

Condition. 

 

 

We do not need your name.  

People will not know who has told us what 

when we write the report. 

 

 

 

Please post us your completed questionnaire. 

 

 

Either –  

In the envelope we have given you. 

 

Or to  

 

Freepost RTEE-GKAT-SRLR 

Healthwatch Worcestershire 

Civic Centre 

Queen Elizabeth Drive 

Pershore 

WR10 1PT 

 

You do not need a stamp!  



 

Questionnaire for people with an Autism 

Spectrum Condition 

Easy Read 

 

Going to the Doctors  

 

1. Who makes your Doctor’s appointments? 

 

I do  

 

Parent / Carer or Support Worker 

 

If you make the appointment - How easy do 

you find it?  

Easy   OK        Hard 

 

 

 

Why? 

 

 



2. How easy do you find waiting to see the 

Doctor? 

Easy   OK        Hard 

 

 

  

Why? 

  

 

 

3. How easy do you find telling them what is 

wrong and understanding what they tell you? 

Easy   OK        Hard 

 

 

 

Why? 

 

 

 



4. What would make going to the Doctors 

easier? 

 

  My notes saying I have Autism 

  Appointment at a quiet time of day 

  A quiet place to wait 

  Something to do while you wait 

  A longer appointment 

  If they explain things in an easy way 

  Easy Read information 

  Someone to support me 

 

What else would help? 

 

  



Going to the Hospital 

 

4. How easy would you find getting ready to 

go to an appointment at the hospital? 

Easy   OK        Hard 

 

 

  

Why? 

  

 

 

 

5. How easy would you find getting to the 

hospital and finding the right department? 

Easy   OK        Hard 

 

 

  

Why? 

  

 



6. How easy do you find waiting at the 

hospital? 

Easy   OK        Hard 

 

 

  

Why? 

  

 

 

 

 

7. What would make going to the Hospital 

easier? 

 

My notes saying I have Autism – so they 

know this when they send information 

about the appointment 

Easy Read information about what will 

happen at the appointment 

Map and pictures of the hospital before I 

go 



  Appointment at a quiet time of day 

  A quiet place to wait 

  Something to do while you wait 

  A longer appointment 

  If they explain things in an easy way 

  Someone to support me 

 

 

What else would help? 

 

 

  



Support 

 
 

8. Do you think you get the support you need 

to help you with your Autism? 

Yes      Not sure        No 

 

 

 

 

What support has been helpful? 

 

 

 

 

What other support would be helpful? 

 

 



Do you have anything else to tell us about 

health services or support for people with 

Autism Spectrum Conditions? 

 

 

 

 

About You 

 

 

Male   

  

   

Female 

 

How old are you?  _________ 

 

 

Thank you very much for completing our survey! 


